Wahyd Pvt Ltd

Office No.1, First Floor, Block 8-C, Shawez Centre, F-8 Markaz Islamabad

NTN 7445454-6 | SINDH SALES TAX INVOICE-SNTN 7445454-6

INVOICE No.

NTN

CUSTOMER NAME

Adress

DAWLANCE (PVT) LIMITED

TARIFF HEADING

Date:

SNTN

7-Dec-22

$0710181-3

LOCAL

Dawlance Center, 7/4, Civil Lines-9,Dr Zai-Ud-din Ahmed Road Karachi ph : 021-35652450-9

DESCRIPTION

Value Exclusive Of
Sindh Sales Tax

Amount Of Sindh
Sales Tax @ 13%

Value Inclusive Of
Sindh Sales Tax

WITHIN CITY TRANSPORTATION CHARGES

WITHIN CITY LABOUR CHARGES

WITHIN CITY DETENTION CHARGES

NORTHERN BYPASS

3,196,000.00
544,000.00
39,500.00
15,000.00

3,196,000.00
544,000.00
39,500.00
15,000.00

TOTAL

3,794,500.00

3,794,500.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS

Three Million Seven Hundred Ninety Seven Thousand Only

Check By

Approved By




113,835.00 $  3,680,665.00



Wahyd Pvt Ltd

Al Ghaffar Mall, Office No: 18, 3rd floor, G-11 Markaz Islamabad

NTN 7445454-6 | SINDH SALES TAX INVOICE-SNTN 7445454-6

TARIFF HEADING 9836,0000

INVOICE No. SRB - 2023-18 Date: 20-Aug-22
NTN 0786600-3 SNTN S0786600-3
CUSTOMER NAME UNITED REFRIGERATION INSUTRIES LIMITED
Adress Dawlance Center, 7/4, Civil Lines-9,Dr Zai-Ud-din Ahmed Road Karachi ph : 021-35652450-9
DESCRIPTION Valﬁue Exclusive Of | Amount Of Sindh Va!ue Inclusive Of
Sindh Sales Tax Sales Tax @ 13% Sindh Sales Tax
INTER CITY TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 1,604,600.00 208,598 1,813,198.00
WITHIN CITY LABOUR CHARGES 93,500.00 93,500.00
INTER CITY DETENTION CHARGES -
TOTAL 1,698,100.00 208,598.00 1,906,698.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS [One Million Nine Hundred Six Thousand Six Hundred Ninety Eight Only

Check By

Approved By




	Dawlance  DPL 
	URIL Intercity

