Wahyd Pvt Ltd

Office No.1, First Floor, Block 8-C, Shawez Centre, F-8 Markaz Islamabad

NTN 7445454-6 | SINDH SALES TAX INVOICE-SNTN 7445454-6

TARIFF HEADING							
INVOICE No.	2023-1435		Date:	7-Dec-22			
NTN	0710181-3		SNTN				
CUSTOMER NAME	DAWLANCE (PVT) LIMITED			LOCAL			
Adress	Dawlance Center, 7/4, Civil Lines-9,Dr Zai-Ud-din Ahmed Road Karachi ph : 021-35652450-9						
	DESCRIPTION	Value Exclusive Of Sindh Sales Tax	Amount Of Sindh Sales Tax @ 13%	Value Inclusive Of Sindh Sales Tax			
WITHIN CITY TRANSPORTATION CHARGES		3,196,000.00		3,196,000.00			
WITHIN CITY LABOUR CHARGES		544,000.00	-	544,000.00			
WITHIN CITY DETENTION CHARGES		39,500.00	-	39,500.00			
NORTHERN BYPASS		15,000.00	-	15,000.00			
		-	-	-			
		-	-	-			
		-					
TOTAL		3,794,500.00	-	3,794,500.00			
AMOUNT IN WORDS	Three Million Seven Hundred Ninety S	Seven Thousand Only					

Check By

Approved By

\$ 113,835.00 \$ 3,680,665.00

Wahyd Pvt Ltd

Al Ghaffar Mall, Office No: 18, 3rd floor, G-11 Markaz Islamabad

NTN 7445454-6 | SINDH SALES TAX INVOICE-SNTN 7445454-6

TARIFF HEADING 9836,0000							
INVOICE No.	SRB - 2023-18		Date: SNTN				
NTN	0786600-3						
CUSTOMER NAME	UNITED REFRIGERATION INSUTRIES LIMITED Dawlance Center, 7/4, Civil Lines-9,Dr Zai-Ud-din Ahmed Road Karachi ph : 021-35652450-9						
Adress							
	DESCRIPTION	Value Exclusive Of Sindh Sales Tax	Amount Of Sindh Sales Tax @ 13%	Value Inclusive Of Sindh Sales Tax			
INTER CITY TRANSPORTATION CHARGES		1,604,600.00	208,598	1,813,198.00			
WITHIN CITY LABOUR CHARGES		93,500.00	-	93,500.00			
INTER CITY DETENTION CHARGES		-	-	-			
		-	-	-			
		-	-	-			
		-	-	-			
		-					
	TOTAL		208,598.00	1,906,698.00			

Check By

Approved By